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4" Midget Long-Nose Pliers - Slim Nose with Spring

  

Lightweight, slim-nose pliers for precision 
subminiature assembly work.  
Knurled jaws for sure wrapping and looping.  
Curved handles provide greater tool control.  
Spring-loaded for self-opening action.  

  
Pictured: D321-41/2    
Line Art: D321-41/2C    

Cat. No. Handle 
Color

Handle 
Finish

Jaw 
Length

Jaw 
Thickness

Jaw 
Width

Overall 
Length

Point 
Thickness

Weight 
(lbs.)

D321-41/2C royal blue plastic-
dipped 

1-1/16" 
(27) 

1/4" 
(6) 

7/16" 
(11) 

4-13/16" 
(122) 

1/32" x 1/16"
( 0.8 x 1.6) .14 

All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters) except where indicated.


